
 

2975827  ER  Active / Residential   LP: $ 100,000 
8330 S HUGHES DR Tolleson    85353-8903 Open House: No 
Lot #: 206
Area/Grid: 324 / Q31 Hun Block: 8300W
Beds/Baths: 3 / 2 SF: 1,341 / Assessor 
 Lot Size: 1-7,500
AN: 101-55-206- Year Built: 2001 
FE: 32FR2G Pool: No
Photos:  1 
Listed by: Rosita Martinez (RM073) Email: rositarealestate@aol.com 
Office:  623-535-1515 Mobile: 602-565-0470 
Home:  602-565-0470 Pager:  
Brand 1 Realty(CERE77)   

Directions: 83rd Ave And Lower Buckeye   From W of I 10 Take 83rd to South 1.5 miles, right before Fry's north of Lower Buckeye turn righ onto 
Hughes Dr.
Property is SHORT SALE TO BE SOLD AS IS . SUBJECT TO LENDERS APPROVAL
REALTOR® Remarks: CALL LISTER ROSITA MARTINEZ 602-565-0470 BEFORE SHOWING PLEASE
 Additional Showing, Contact and Compensation Information
To Show: Call Lister 
Owner/Occupant: CLIENT OF BRAND 1 602-565-0470 / Owner 
Co-List Agent: Home: Mobile: 
Email: Pager: 
Other Office Phone: Office Fax: 623-535-1414 
Compensation:  SA: No / 0  BB: Yes / 3%   Variable Commission: No 
 Property Information
Subdivision: RYLAND HOME AT HERITAGE POINT Marketing Name: Planned Community Name: 
Township - Range - Section: 1N - 1E - 15 Plat: Block: 2011
Builder: RYLAND HOMES Model: Fenced: Yes
Master BR: 13X12 BR 2: 0X0 BR 3: 0X0 BR 4: 0X0
BR5: 0X0 LR: 15X17 Din Room: 10X16 Fam Room: 0X0
Kitchen: 0X0 Den/Other: 0X0  Horses: No

Single Family-Detached 
Single Level 
Fee Simple 
Ranch 
1201-1400 Sq Ft 
Full Bath Master BR 
Master BR Walk-In Closet 
No Fireplace 
No Private Pool 
Spa - None 
Dining in Family Room 
Range/Oven 

Dishwasher 
Disposal 
Washer/Dryer Hook-up Only 
3+ Existing Telephone Lines 
Cable TV Available 
Family Room 
2 Car Garage 
Frame/Wood Construction 
Painted Finish 
Stucco Finish 
All Tile Roof 
Refrigeration 

Electric Heating 
SRP 
City Water 
Sewer-Public 
Block Fencing 
Possess-Close of Escrow 
HOA Incl-Common Area Maint 
HOA-Professionally Managed 
1st Loan-Conventional 
1st Loan-Assume - No Qualify 
Lender/Corp Approval Required 
New Fin-Cash 

New Fin-CTL 
New Fin-VA 
New Fin-FHA 
New Fin-Conventional 
Disclosures-None 

 School Information
Elem School: Union Jr High School: Union High School: Tolleson
Elem School District: 62 High School District: 214
 Financial Information
Equity: $ 100,000 Taxes/Year: $1570 / 2007 Downpayment: 0 
HomeOwnerAssociation: Yes / $ / Land Lease: $0 / PAD Fee: $0 / 
HOA Telephone Number: 
Rec Center: //
Listing and Sales Information

Back on Mkt: 
Off Mkt: 
Agent Days on Market: 49 
Cumulative Days on Market: 46 Pending Date: 



  

 

MLS#: 2975827

 

 
 

 
Prepared by: Gregory Swann ABR 
CRS GRI 

Information deemed reliable but not guaranteed.  Buyer to verify all 
information. Wed, Jun 4, 2008 02:08 PM 



   
2967889  ER  Active / Residential   LP: $ 102,500 
11425 W COCOPAH ST Avondale    85323- Open House: No 
Lot #: 18
Area/Grid: 324 / Q30 Hun Block: 1700S
Beds/Baths: 3 / 2.5 SF: 1,297 / Assessor 
 Lot Size: 1-7,500
AN: 101-20-026- Year Built: 2002 
FE: 32.5R2G Pool: No
Photos: 0 
Listed by: Michael Farrell (MF445) Email: remjf@aol.com 
Office:  623-687-9970 Mobile: 602-421-0520 
Home:  Pager:  
Right Step Realty, LLC(RSRY01)   

Directions: MC 85 & AVONDALE BLVD.   AVONDALE BLVD. SOUTH TO PIMA ST, GO EAST TO 114TH DR, GO SOUTH TO COCOPAH AND 
EAST TO PROPERTY
LENDER OWNED PROPERTY. SOLD AS IS, SELLER TO PROVIDE ADDENDUMS UPON CONTRACT APPROVAL. SELLER MAKES NO 
GUARANTIES/WARRANTIES REGARDING THE PROPERTY. BUYER TO VERIFY ALL FACTS, FIGURES AND MEASUREMENTS. COPY OF 
LSR AND EARNEST MONEY CHECK/PROOF OF FUNDS LETTER TO ACCOMPANY EACH OFFER FOR CONSIDERATION. NO SPDS. * 
SELLER TO PROVIDE $3,000 TO CLOSING COST AND $492/1 YR HOA CREDIT * SELLER WILL PROVIDE $3,000 REPAIR CREDIT AT COE 
REALTOR® Remarks: LOCKBOX CODE IS: 1973 OR 3545. TITLE COMPANY IS SECURITY TITLE, DEB LIZOTTE, 480-513-7232. SELLER WILL 
PROVIDE $3,000 SELLING BONUS
 Additional Showing, Contact and Compensation Information
To Show: Lockbox-Not ARMLS, Vacant 
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
Sewer-Public 
Block Fencing 
Possess-Close of Escrow 
HOA Incl-Common Area 
Maint 
HOA-Professionally 
Managed 
1st Loan-Conventional 
1st Loan-Non Assumable 
New Fin-Cash 

New Fin-VA 
New Fin-FHA 
New Fin-Conventional 
Seller Disclosure Available 
Agency Disclosure Required 

 School Information
Elem School: West Point Jr High School: Dysart High School: Dysart
Elem School District: 89 High School District: 89
 Financial Information
Equity: $ 103,000 Taxes/Year: $1100 / 2007 Downpayment: 0 
HomeOwnerAssociation: Yes / $114 / Quarterly Land Lease: $0 / PAD Fee: $0 / 
HOA Telephone Number: 
Rec Center: //
Listing and Sales Information

Back on Mkt: 
Off Mkt: 
Agent Days on Market: 35 
Cumulative Days on Market: 35 Pending Date: 

Archive History Report 



  

 

MLS#: 2982416

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
Prepared by: Gregory Swann ABR 
CRS GRI 

Information deemed reliable but not guaranteed.  Buyer to verify all 
information. Wed, Jun 4, 2008 02:08 PM 



  

 

2945834  ER  Active / Residential   LP: $ 105,000 
13682 W Fargo DR Surprise    85374-5376 Open House: No 
Lot #: 107
Area/Grid: 313 / L29 Hun Block: 16000N
Beds/Baths: 3 / 2 SF: 1,387 / Assessor 
 Lot Size: 1-7,500
AN: 501-16-886- Year Built: 1998 
FE: 32FR2G Pool: No
Photos:  6 
Listed by: Rhonda McLelland (RM517) Email: homes4u.rhonda@yahoo.com 
Office:  480-893-0600 Mobile: 480-677-0560 
Home:  480-677-0560 Pager:  
West USA Realty(WUSA06)   

Directions: Greenway/Litchfield   From Greenway, go N on Litchfield, E on Statler, R on 136th, R on Fargo to Property (on the corner)
This is a nice 3 bedroom family home located in the West Point Towne Subdivision. Near Target on Bell Rd. This home has tile in all high-traffic living 
areas, hardwood floors in the master, carpet in the secondary bedrooms. Family room is great for entertaining. Front and back yards are landscaped 
and covered patio is wired for sound. Buyer to verify schools. Short sale, lender approval required.
REALTOR® Remarks: Great home, Great location - Easy to show. Please leave card,thank you!
 Additional Showing, Contact and Compensation Information
To Show: Buyer Broker-Use Lockbox, Lockbox-Vacant, Vacant 
Owner/Occupant: Client of West USA,owner/agent 480-677-0560 / Vacant 
Co-List Agent: Home: Mobile: 
Email: Pager: 
Other Office Phone: Office Fax: 480-445-9766 
Compensation:  SA: No / 0  BB: Yes / 3%   Variable Commission: No 
 Property Information
Subdivision: West Point Marketing Name: West Point Planned Community Name: West Point
Township - Range - Section: 3N - 1W - 3 Plat: Block: 
Builder: KB Model: Fenced: Yes
Master BR: 0x0 BR 2: 0x0 BR 3: 0x0 BR 4: 0x0
BR5: 0x0 LR: 0x0 Din Room: 0x0 Fam Room: 0x0
Kitchen: 0x0 Den/Other: 0x0  Horses: No

Single Family-Detached 
Single Level 
Fee Simple 
Ranch 
1201-1400 Sq Ft 
Full Bath Master BR 
Master Bedroom Split 
Master BR Walk-In Closet 
No Fireplace 
No Private Pool 
Spa - None 
Eat-in Kitchen 
Range/Oven 
Dishwasher 

Disposal 
Refrigerator 
Pantry 
Washer/Dryer Hook-up Only 
Cable TV Available 
High Speed Internet Available 
Family Room 
Covered Patio(s) 
Yard Watering System-Front 
Yard Watering System-Back 
2 Car Garage 
Frame/Wood Construction 
Stucco Finish 
All Tile Roof 

Refrigeration 
Electric Heating 
Ceiling Fan(s) 
Multi-Pane Windows 
APS 
City Water 
Sewer-Public 
City Services 
Block Fencing 
North/South Exposure 
Possess-By Agreement 
HOA Incl-Common Area Maint 
HOA-Pets Ok (See Remarks) 
HOA-Rental OK (See Remarks) 

HOA-Professionally Managed 
1st Loan-Conventional 
Owner/Agent 
Lender/Corp Approval Required 
New Fin-Cash 
New Fin-VA 
New Fin-FHA 
New Fin-Conventional 
Seller Disclosure Available 
Agency Disclosure Required 

 School Information
Elem School: West Point Jr High School: West Point High School: Dysart
Elem School District: 89 High School District: 89
 Financial Information
Equity: $ 105,000 Taxes/Year: $1134 / 2007 Downpayment: 0 
HomeOwnerAssociation: Yes / $158 / Quarterly Land Lease: $0 / PAD Fee: $0 / 
HOA Telephone Number: 602-437-4777
Rec Center: //
Listing and Sales Information

Back on Mkt: 
Off Mkt: 
Agent Days on Market: 93 
Cumulative Days on Market: 125 

Pending Date: 

Archive History Report 



  

 

MLS#: 2945834
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Prepared by: Gregory Swann ABR 
CRS GRI 

Information deemed reliable but not guaranteed.  Buyer to verify all 
information. Wed, Jun 4, 2008 02:08 PM 



  

 

2989895  ER  Active / Residential   LP: $ 105,000 
10801 W ELM LN Avondale    85323-1149 Open House: No 
Lot #: 402
Area/Grid: 324 / Q30 Hun Block: 2500S
Beds/Baths: 3 / 2 SF: 1,473 / Assessor 
 Lot Size: 1-7,500
AN: 101-54-766- Year Built: 2004 
FE: 32FRO2G Pool: No
Photos:  1 
Listed by: Raul Rios-Lazo (RR393) Email: rr-l@cox.net 
Office:  602-989-2929 Mobile: 480-206-3986 
Home:  480-272-6216 Pager: 480-593-0188 
Arizona Sonora Real Estate(ARSO01)   

Directions: LOWE BUCKEYE AND 107TH AVE   W TO 109TH AVE, N TO DEL RIO, E TO 108TH, N TO DEL RIO, E TO 107TH, W TO ELM.
PRE FORECLOSURE SALE. THIRD PARTY APPROVAL REQUIRED. SHORT SALE. ALLOW EXTRA TIME FOR BANK APPROVAL. BEAUTIFUL 
HOME LOCATED IN A NICE AND QUIET NEIGHBORHOOD. NICE FLOOR PLAN WITH A FORMAL LIVING ROOM, FAMILY ROOM, PLUS A 
DEN. CERAMIC TILE IN RIGHT PLACES AND CARPET IN BEDROOMS. A/C UNIT IS UPGRADED, EXTRA CLOSET IN MASTER BATHROOM 
ALONG WITH THE WALK-IN IN MASTER BEDROOM.
REALTOR® Remarks: PRE FORECLOSURE SALE. PRICE IS SUBJECT TO SHORT SALE. CALL BEFORE TO SHOW IT. PLEASE LEAVE CARD. 
PLEASE USE EQUITY TITLE AGENCY - PENNY ESPARZA 480-834-1134
 Additional Showing, Contact and Compensation Information
To Show: Call Lister, Call Occupant (OCC) 
Owner/Occupant: ISAAC NAJERA 480-593-0188 / Owner 
Co-List Agent: Home: 480-962-0773 Mobile: 623-271-1477 
Email: 480-234-7053 Pager: 480-234-0696
Other Office Phone: 480-529-4411 Office Fax: 480-237-9465 
Compensation:  SA: No / 0  BB: Yes / 3%   Variable Commission: Yes 
 Property Information
Subdivision: SANCTUARY AT AVONDALE PARCELS 2 AND 4 LOT 
402 Marketing Name: 0 Planned Community Name: 0

Township - Range - Section: 1N - 1E - 18 Plat: Block: 1022
Builder: ELLIOTT Model: CHELSEA Fenced: Yes
Master BR: 12X13 BR 2: 10X9 BR 3: 10X10 BR 4: 0
BR5: 0 LR: 12X15 Din Room: 11X15 Fam Room: 0X0
Kitchen: 7X16 Den/Other: 10X10  Horses: No

Single Family-Detached 
Single Level 
Fee Simple 
Ranch 
Clustered 
1401-1600 Sq Ft 
Full Bath Master BR 
Double Sinks 
Master BR Walk-In Closet 
No Fireplace 
No Private Pool 
Spa - None 
Eat-in Kitchen 
Range/Oven 

Dishwasher 
Disposal 
Inside Laundry 
Skylight(s) 
Satellite Dish for TV - Owned 
High Speed Internet Available 
Family Room 
Den/Office 
Covered Patio(s) 
Yard Watering System-Front 
2 Car Garage 
Electric Door Opener(s) 
Frame/Wood Construction 
Stucco Finish 

All Tile Roof 
Refrigeration 
Gas Heat 
SRP 
SW Gas 
City Water 
Sewer-Public 
Block Fencing 
Desert Front 
North/South Exposure 
Possess-Close of Escrow 
All on One Level 
HOA Incl-Common Area Maint 
HOA-No Visible Trucks, Trailers, RV, 
Boats 

1st Loan-Other (Remarks) 
1st Loan-Assume - Qualify 
New Fin-Cash 
New Fin-VA 
New Fin-FHA 
New Fin-Conventional 
Seller Disclosure Available 
Agency Disclosure 
Required 

 School Information
Elem School: Quentin Jr High School: Underdown High School: La Joya
Elem School District: 65 High School District: 214
 Financial Information
Equity: $ 105,000 Taxes/Year: $1332 / 2007 Downpayment: 0 
HomeOwnerAssociation: Yes / $42 / Monthly Land Lease: $0 / PAD Fee: $0 / 
THE SANCTUARY
HOA Telephone Number: 602-572-5966
Rec Center: N/0/
Listing and Sales Information

Back on Mkt: 
Off Mkt: 
Agent Days on Market: 26 
Cumulative Days on Market: 22 Pending Date: 

Archive History Report 



  

 

MLS#: 2989895

 

 
 

 
Prepared by: Gregory Swann ABR 
CRS GRI 

Information deemed reliable but not guaranteed.  Buyer to verify all 
information. Wed, Jun 4, 2008 02:08 PM 



  

 

2917724  ER  Active / Residential   LP: $ 107,000 
13381 W Ocotillo LN Surprise    85374-5256 Open House: Yes 
Lot #: 205
Area/Grid: 313 / L29 Hun Block: 13300N
Beds/Baths: 3 / 2 SF: 1,280 / Assessor 
 Lot Size: 1-7,500
AN: 501-16-244- Year Built: 1999 
FE: 32RD2G Pool: No
Photos:  6 Virtual Tours: 2 
Listed by: Charlotte Rust (CR279) Email: homes@movesurprise.com 
Office:  623-975-2289 Mobile: 602-334-3358 
Home:  602-334-3358 Pager:  
Century 21 Arizona Foothills(CERE17)   

Directions:   Bell Rd/ Grand Ave. Bell to West Point Pkway, S to Tara, E to Naegel (1st street) S to Ocotillo Ln
SHORT SALE, Beautiful split floor plan, custom paint, laminate wood flooring, carpet in bedrooms, master suite with walk in closet, tile in kitchen and 
bathrooms. Vaulted ceilings, great room living area with formal dining off the kitchen. North/South exposure. Buyer to verify & inspect any/all 
information.
REALTOR® Remarks: VACANT. Include LSR and/or Proof of funds if cash & AS IS plus short sale Addendum is required. Sale is subject to lender 
approval-Please allow 30 days for Response.
 Additional Showing, Contact and Compensation Information
To Show: Call Lister, Buyer Broker-Use Lockbox, Lockbox-Vacant 
Owner/Occupant: K. NAGUNST  / Owner 
Co-List Agent: Home: Mobile: 
Email: Pager: 
Other Office Phone: Office Fax: 623-975-3874 
Compensation:  SA: No / 0  BB: Yes / 3%   Variable Commission: No 
 Property Information
Subdivision: WEST POINT Marketing Name: Planned Community Name: 
Township - Range - Section: 3N - 1W - 3 Plat: Block: 5019
Builder: DAVE BROWN Model: Fenced: Yes
Master BR: 13X13 BR 2: 10X11 BR 3: 9X10 BR 4: 0x0
BR5: 0x0 LR: 15X20 Din Room: 10X14 Fam Room: 0x0
Kitchen: 10X14 Den/Other: 0x0  Horses: No

Single Family-Detached 
Single Level 
Fee Simple 
Ranch 
1201-1400 Sq Ft 
Full Bath Master BR 
Master Bedroom Split 
Master BR Walk-In Closet 
Other BR Walk-In Closet 
No Fireplace 
No Private Pool 
Spa - None 
Formal Dining Room 
Range/Oven 
Dishwasher 

Disposal 
Microwave 
Pantry 
Washer/Dryer Hook-up Only 
Inside Laundry 
Vaulted Ceiling(s) 
Pre-Wire for Satellite Dish 
Cable TV Available 
Great Room 
Patio 
2 Car Garage 
Frame/Wood Construction 
Painted Finish 
Stucco Finish 
All Tile Roof 

Refrigeration 
Electric Heating 
Ceiling Fan(s) 
Multi-Pane Windows 
APS 
Private Water Company 
Sewer-Public 
City Services 
Block Fencing 
Desert Front 
North/South Exposure 
Possess-By Agreement 
All on One Level 
HOA Incl-Common Area Maint 
HOA-Professionally Managed 

1st Loan-Conventional 
Lender/Corp Approval Required 
New Fin-Cash 
New Fin-VA 
New Fin-FHA 
New Fin-Conventional 
Seller Disclosure Available 
Agency Disclosure Required 

 School Information
Elem School: West Point Jr High School: Dysart High School: Dysart
Elem School District: 89 High School District: 89
 Financial Information
Equity: $ 107,000 Taxes/Year: $1019 / 2007 Downpayment: 0 
HomeOwnerAssociation: Yes / $120 / Quarterly Land Lease: $0 / PAD Fee: $0 / 
HOA Telephone Number: 602-437-4777
Rec Center: //
Listing and Sales Information

Back on Mkt: 
Off Mkt: 
Agent Days on Market: 138 
Cumulative Days on Market: 298 Pending Date: 

Archive History Report 



  

 

MLS#: 2917724
Media Type Description (if available)

#1 - www.21online.com/Pro... Virtual Tour   

#2 - media.azimaging.net/... Virtual Tour   
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Prepared by: Gregory Swann ABR 
CRS GRI 

Information deemed reliable but not guaranteed.  Buyer to verify all 
information.

Wed, Jun 4, 2008 02:08 PM 



  

 

2991403  ER  Active / Residential   LP: $ 108,400 
16134 W MADISON ST Goodyear    85338- Open House: No 
Lot #: 590
Area/Grid: 320 / q28 Hun Block: 200S
Beds/Baths: 3 / 2 SF: 1,055 / Assessor 
 Lot Size: 1-7,500
AN: 500-05-673- Year Built: 1999 
FE: 32R2G Pool: No
Photos:  5 
Listed by: Terry Dietz (TD250) Email: azreo@meritrealt.org 
Office:  602-323-2738 Mobile:  
Home:  Pager:  
Merit Realty LLC(MRTR01)   

Directions: 161st and Van Buren   I-10 to Estrella - south to Van Buren west to 161st ave left MADISON
LENDER OWNED. SELLER MAKES NO GUARANTIES AND/OR WARRANTIES. LSR/PROOF OF FUNDS & COPY OF EARNEST MONEY 
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
Frame/Wood Construction 
Stucco Finish 
All Tile Roof 
Refrigeration 
Gas Heat 

SRP 
SW Gas 
City Water 
Sewer-Public 
Block Fencing 
Lake Subdivision 
Possess-Close of Escrow 
HOA Incl-Common Area Maint 
HOA Info-Other (Remarks) 
1st Loan-Conventional 

Lender Owned Property 
New Fin-Cash 
New Fin-VA 
New Fin-FHA 
New Fin-Conventional 
Disclosures-None 

 School Information
Elem School: Littleton Jr High School: Littleton High School: Tolleson
Elem School District: 65 High School District: 214
 Financial Information
Equity: $ 108,900 Taxes/Year: $1347 / 2007 Downpayment: 0 
HomeOwnerAssociation: Yes / $ / Land Lease: $0 / PAD Fee: $0 / 
HOA Telephone Number: 
Rec Center: //
Listing and Sales Information

Back on Mkt: 
Off Mkt: 
Agent Days on Market: 22 
Cumulative Days on Market: 19 Pending Date: 

Archive History Report 



  

 

MLS#: 2992636

 

 
 

 
 

 
 
Prepared by: Gregory Swann ABR 
CRS GRI 

Information deemed reliable but not guaranteed.  Buyer to verify all 
information. Wed, Jun 4, 2008 02:08 PM 



  

 

2896535  ER  Active / Residential   LP: $ 109,000 
9631 W CORDES RD Tolleson    85353-8501 Open House: No 
Lot #: 72
Area/Grid: 324 / Q30 Hun Block: 9600W
Beds/Baths: 3 / 2 SF: 1,141 / Assessor 
 Lot Size: 1-7,500
AN: 101-26-088-2 Year Built: 2003 
FE: 32R2G Pool: No
Photos:  4 
Listed by: Deb D Fisher (DF285) Email: debrafisher@realtyexecutives.com 
Office:  602-861-3300 Mobile: 602-828-1900 
Home:  Pager:  
Realty Executives(REAX16)   

Directions: 99th Ave & Lower Buckeye   I 10 to 99th Ave...South on 99th Ave to lower Buckeye East to 95th Ave Right on 95th Lane Left to Cordes
Reduced 50,000....Move In Ready Home....Beautifu 3 Bedroom 2 Bath 2Car Garage Home! Large Living Room, & Eat In Kitchen with pantry...All 
Appliances convey full size Range, Refrigerator, Dishwasher ...Newly Painted Interior..Inside Laundry with Full Size Washer/Dryer..Garage Floor 
Epoxied Desert Landscape Front, Large Backyard...Very Clean Home
REALTOR® Remarks: Subject to short sale approval by lender> Pls submit Short Sale Addendum/w all offers..Call with any questions
 Additional Showing, Contact and Compensation Information
To Show: Call Lister 
Owner/Occupant: CLIENT REALTY EXECUTIVES  / Vacant 
Co-List Agent: Home: Mobile: 
Email: Pager: 
Other Office Phone: Office Fax: 602-861-3301 
Compensation:  SA: No / 0  BB: Yes / 3%   Variable Commission: Yes 
 Property Information
Subdivision: COUNTRY PLACE Marketing Name: ountry Place Planned Community Name: Country Place
Township - Range - Section: 1N - 1E - 21 Plat: Block: 72
Builder: KB Model: Fenced: Yes
Master BR: 14x13 BR 2: 10x10 BR 3: 10x10 BR 4: 0x0
BR5: 0x0 LR: 15x15 Din Room: 0x0 Fam Room: 0x0
Kitchen: 13x13 Den/Other: 0x0  Horses: No

Single Family-Detached 
Single Level 
Fee Simple 
Contemporary 
1001-1200 Sq Ft 
Full Bath Master BR 
No Fireplace 
No Private Pool 
Spa - None 
Eat-in Kitchen 
Range/Oven 
Dishwasher 
Disposal 

Microwave 
Refrigerator 
Pantry 
Washer Included 
Dryer Included 
Cable TV Available 
High Speed Internet Available 
Network Wiring - One Room 
2 Car Garage 
Frame/Wood Construction 
Painted Finish 
Stucco Finish 
All Tile Roof 

Refrigeration 
Electric Heating 
Multi-Pane Windows 
SRP 
City Water 
Sewer-Public 
City Services 
Block Fencing 
Possess-By Agreement 
HOA Incl-Common Area Maint 
HOA-Pets Ok (See Remarks) 
HOA-No Visible Trucks, Trailers, RV, Boats 
HOA-Rental OK (See Remarks) 

HOA-FHA Approved Project 
HOA-VA Approved Project 
1st Loan-Treat as Free & Clear 
New Fin-Cash 
New Fin-VA 
New Fin-FHA 
New Fin-Conventional 
Seller Disclosure Available 
Agency Disclosure Required 

 School Information
Elem School: Union Jr High School: Union High School: Tolleson
Elem School District: 214 High School District: 214
 Financial Information
Equity: $ 109,000 Taxes/Year: $1385 / 2006 Downpayment: 0 
HomeOwnerAssociation: Yes / $115 / Quarterly Land Lease: $0 / PAD Fee: $0 / 
COUNTRY PLACE ASSOCI
HOA Telephone Number: 6029579191
Rec Center: //
Listing and Sales Information
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
Home:  Pager:  
Metro North Realty(METN02)   

Directions: REEMS & GREENWAY   REEMS S. TO CUSTER. EAST ON CUSTER TO 153RD. SOUTH ON 153RD TO PORT ROYALE LANE. EAST 
TO HOME
GREAT SIZED LOT. THIS HOME FEATURES 3 SPACIOUS BEDROOMS AND 2 FULL BATHROOMS. TILE KITCHEN, CEILINGS FANS 
THROUGHOUT. EASY TO MAINTAIN DESERT LANDSCAPING FRONT YARD. LANDSCAPED GRASS AREA IN BACKYARD WITH MATURE 
ORANGE TREE AND EXTENDED PATIO. THIS HOME IS MUST SEE! GREAT HOME IN A COMMUNITY NEIGHBORHOOD HAS AN 
OUTSTANDING REPUTATION.
REALTOR® Remarks: CALL TENANT 24 HOUR NOTICE! MAKE SURE YOU CALL. SHOWINGS WHEN TENANT IS HOME. CALL! LENDER 
APPROVAL REQUIRED. SHORT SALE BEING NEGOTIATED BY NSC. 95% SUCESS RATE. 4-8 WEEKS FOR APPROVAL. COMMISSION IS 
VARIABLE. AS-IS CONDITION.
 Additional Showing, Contact and Compensation Information
To Show: Show-Tenants Rights 
Owner/Occupant: Michelle 562-230-3319 / Tenant 
Co-List Agent: Michael McCarthy(MM758) Home: Mobile: 480-236-2776 
Email: buyerrep1000@yahoo.com Pager: 
Other Office Phone: Office Fax: 
Compensation:  SA: No / 0  BB: Yes / 3%   Variable Commission: No 
 Property Information
Subdivision: Countryside Marketing Name: Planned Community Name: 
Township - Range - Section: - - Plat: Block: 
Builder: Ryland Model: Fenced: Yes
Master BR: 0x0 BR 2: 0x0 BR 3: 0x0 BR 4: 0x0
BR5: 0x0 LR: 0x0 Din Room: 0x0 Fam Room: 0x0
Kitchen: 0x0 Den/Other: 0x0  Horses: No

Single Family-Detached 
Single Level 
Fee Simple 
1201-1400 Sq Ft 
Full Bath Master BR 
No Fireplace 
No Private Pool 
Spa - None 
Eat-in Kitchen 
Range/Oven 
Dishwasher 

Disposal 
Washer/Dryer Hook-up Only 
Skylight(s) 
Cable TV Available 
Great Room 
Covered Patio(s) 
Yard Watering System-Front 
Yard Watering System-Back 
2 Car Garage 
Frame/Wood Construction 
Stucco Finish 

All Tile Roof 
Refrigeration 
Electric Heating 
APS 
City Water 
Sewer-Public 
City Services 
Block Fencing 
North/South Exposure 
Possess-By Agreement 
HOA Incl-Common Area Maint 

HOA-Professionally Managed 
1st Loan-Conventional 
New Fin-Cash 
New Fin-VA 
New Fin-Conventional 
Disclosures-None 

 School Information
Elem School: Countryside Jr High School: Cimarron Springs High School: Willow Canyon
Elem School District: 89 High School District: 89
 Financial Information
Equity: $ 109,900 Taxes/Year: $774 / 2004 Downpayment: 0 
HomeOwnerAssociation: Yes / $90 / Quarterly Land Lease: $0 / PAD Fee: $0 / 
HOA Telephone Number: 
Rec Center: //
Listing and Sales Information

Back on Mkt: 
Off Mkt: 
Agent Days on Market: 16 
Cumulative Days on Market: 16 Pending Date: 

Archive History Report 
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Prepared by: Gregory Swann ABR 
CRS GRI 

Information deemed reliable but not guaranteed.  Buyer to verify all 
information. Wed, Jun 4, 2008 02:08 PM 



  

 

2908197  ER  Active / Residential   LP: $ 110,000 
3230 S 162nd LN Goodyear    85338- Open House: No 
Lot #: 11
Area/Grid: 320 / R28 Hun Block: 3200S
Beds/Baths: 3 / 2 SF: 1,136 / Assessor 
 Lot Size: 1-7,500
AN: 500-06-794- Year Built: 2003 
FE: 32R2G Pool: No
Photos:  1 
Listed by: Judy L Berry (jb009) Email: judyberry@cox.net 
Office:  480-706-1034 Mobile: 602-380-5171 
Home:  Pager:  
J L Berry Company(JLBC01)   

Directions: Estrella Parkway & Lower Buckeye Pkwy   I-10 to Estrella Parkway;S to Yuma;W to Sarival;S to Victory;E to 162nd Dr.;N to Superior;E to 
162nd Ave.;N to home
at close of escrow! Cute starter home and well maintained. Quiet neighborhood and only 5 years old. Large backyard. Lender owned sold as-is, 
where-is. Make an offer. Must submit LSR, copy of earnest money check. Seller to choose title company. Please give lender up to 72 hours for 
response if submitting on Friday or over weekend. Generally we can expect a response back in 24 hours. This is not a short sale. All 
figs/measurements are approximate. Please call for lockbox code and include email address with offer. Thanks for showing
REALTOR® Remarks: lockbox code is 4453
 Additional Showing, Contact and Compensation Information
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
Sewer-Public 
Block Fencing 
Possess-Close of Escrow 
HOA Incl-Common Area Maint 
HOA-Pets Ok (See Remarks) 
HOA-Professionally Managed 

1st Loan-Treat as Free & Clear 
Lender/Corp Approval Required 
New Fin-Cash 
New Fin-VA 
New Fin-FHA 
New Fin-Conventional 
Seller Disclosure Available 

 School Information
Elem School: Wildflower Jr High School: Wildflower High School: Desert Edge
Elem School District: 44 High School District: 216
 Financial Information
Equity: $ 115,000 Taxes/Year: $1111 / 2006 Downpayment: 0 
HomeOwnerAssociation: Yes / $35 / Quarterly Land Lease: $0 / PAD Fee: $0 / 
HOA Telephone Number: 
Rec Center: //
Listing and Sales Information

Back on Mkt: 
Off Mkt: 
Agent Days on Market: 282 
Cumulative Days on Market: 282 Pending Date: 

Archive History Report 



  

 

MLS#: 2832973

 

 
 

Front of home, desert landscaping with watering 
system.

 
 

Living room/great room with neutral color carpet.

 
 

Kitchen with tile floors.

 

 
 
Prepared by: Gregory Swann ABR 
CRS GRI 

Information deemed reliable but not guaranteed.  Buyer to verify all 
information. Wed, Jun 4, 2008 02:08 PM 



  

 

2945160  ER  Active / Residential   LP: $ 115,000 
16139 W LINCOLN ST Goodyear    85338- Open House: No 
Lot #: 319
Area/Grid: 320 / Q28 Hun Block: 16100W
Beds/Baths: 3 / 2 SF: / Assessor 
 Lot Size: 1-7,500
AN: 500-05-389- Year Built: 1997 
FE: 32R2G Pool: No
Photos:  6 
Listed by: Britney L Williford GRI (BW183) Email: britneylane82@yahoo.com 
Office:  480-464-6000 Mobile: 602-770-5554 
Home:  Pager:  
Red Brick Realty(RDBK01)   

Directions: I-10 & Estrella   S. on Estrella> W. on Van Buren> South on 159th Ave> W. on Harrison> S. on Shooting Star> W. on Lincoln to home- 
16139
JUST REDUCED!! This home, with vaulted ceilimgs, has custom paint, upgraded black appliances, Spacious Walk-in Closet in Master Bedroom, 
Stove and dryer have hook up for gas and electric. All fans and lights have been upgraded along with garbage disposal. Walking distance to 
elmentary and high school. Also close to new shopping mall and spring training center. Seller will make minor repairs.
REALTOR® Remarks: Dogs are usually kenneled but can be removed from property for showings. Call owner to make arrangements. Owner works 5 
mins from property and is flexible for your showing.' This property is being offered as a SHORT SALE. Bring All Offers 
 Additional Showing, Contact and Compensation Information
To Show: Call Occupant (OCC), Lockbox-Occupied 
Owner/Occupant: Byron and Allison 623-451-3009 / Owner 
Co-List Agent: Home: Mobile: 
Email: Pager: 
Other Office Phone: 480-464-6000 Office Fax: 480-240-4191 
Compensation:  SA: No / 0  BB: Yes / 3%   Variable Commission: No 
 Property Information
Subdivision: WILDFLOWER RANCH Marketing Name: Planned Community Name: WILDFLOWER
Township - Range - Section: 1N - 1W - 7 Plat: Block: 
Builder: Roston Model: Fenced: Yes
Master BR: 0X0 BR 2: 0X0 BR 3: 0X0 BR 4: 0X0
BR5: 0X0 LR: 0X0 Din Room: 0X0 Fam Room: 0X0
Kitchen: 0X0 Den/Other: 0X0  Horses: No

Single Family-Detached 
Single Level 
Fee Simple 
Contemporary 
1001-1200 Sq Ft 
Full Bath Master BR 
Master BR Walk-In Closet 
No Fireplace 
No Private Pool 
Spa - None 
Dining in Living/Great Room 
Range/Oven 
Dishwasher 
Disposal 
Microwave 

Pantry 
Washer Included 
Dryer Included 
Inside Laundry 
Vaulted Ceiling(s) 
No Interior Steps 
Cable TV Available 
High Speed Internet Available 
Great Room 
Covered Patio(s) 
2 Car Garage 
Electric Door Opener(s) 
Frame/Wood Construction 
Painted Finish 
Stucco Finish 

All Tile Roof 
Refrigeration 
Gas Heat 
Sunscreen(s) 
Ceiling Fan(s) 
Multi-Pane Windows 
APS 
SW Gas 
City Water 
Sewer-Public 
City Services 
Block Fencing 
Cul-De-Sac Lot 
North/South Exposure 
Possess-Close of Escrow 

HOA Incl-Common Area Maint 
HOA-Pets Ok (See Remarks) 
1st Loan-Conventional 
Owner/Agent 
New Fin-Cash 
New Fin-VA 
New Fin-FHA 
New Fin-Conventional 
Seller Disclosure Available 
Agency Disclosure Required 

 School Information
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
Office:  866-834-3524 Mobile: 602-451-2657 
Home:  Pager:  
Flag Realty Group(FLAG01)   

Directions: DYSART & VAN BUREN   WEST ON I-10 TO DYSART, SOUTH TO VAN BUREN, WEST TO MANZANITA DRIVE, NORTH TO VIA 
ELENA STREET, EAST TO HOME.
SHORT SALE OPPORTUNITY!! POPULAR SANTA CRUZ FLOOR PLAN ON OVER 1100 SQ.FT. REMOLDED LIVING ROOM WHICH ADDS 128 
SQ.FT.TO HOMES FLOOR PLAN. NEW CARPET AND ARCH DOOR WAYS THAT SEPARATE LIVING ROOM FROM DINNING ROOM WHICH 
ADDS TO A MORE SPACIOUS AREA AND COMFORTABLE STAY! CEILING FANS IN ALL BEDROOMS AND IN GREAT ROOM. WATER 
SOFTENER- REVERSE OSMOSIS CONVEY, UPGRADED NEUTRAL CARPET, LIGHT FIXTURES, GARAGE DOOR OPENER, MINI BLINDS 
THROUGHOUT, CLOSE TO I-10, SHOPPING AND RESTAURANTS! A MUST SEE!
REALTOR® Remarks: REDUCED PRICE A GREAT OPPORTUNITY IS AWAITING HERE! CALL LISTER, FOR SHOWING INSTRUCTIONS. 
OWNER/OCCUPIED. PLEASE LEAVE BUSINESS CARD. PLEASE CALL LISTING AGENT FOR CODE. HAPPY SHOWING!!
 Additional Showing, Contact and Compensation Information
To Show: Call Lister, Lockbox-Occupied, Call Lister for Code(s) 
Owner/Occupant: CLIENT OF FLAG REALTY GROUP  / Owner 
Co-List Agent: Home: Mobile: 
Email: Pager: 
Other Office Phone: Office Fax: 800-869-5053 
Compensation:  SA: No / 0  BB: Yes / 3%   Variable Commission: No 
 Property Information
Subdivision: MANZANITA HEIGHTS MCR 442-31 Marketing Name: Planned Community Name: 
Township - Range - Section: - - Plat: Block: 
Builder: PRESLEY HOMES Model: Fenced: Yes
Master BR: 0X0 BR 2: 0X0 BR 3: 0X0 BR 4: 0X0
BR5: 0X0 LR: 0X0 Din Room: 0X0 Fam Room: 0X0
Kitchen: 0X0 Den/Other: 0X0  Horses: No

Single Family-Detached 
Single Level 
Fee Simple 
Ranch 
1001-1200 Sq Ft 
Full Bath Master BR 
Master BR Walk-In Closet 
No Fireplace 
No Private Pool 
Spa - None 
Dining in Living/Great Room 
Range/Oven 
Dishwasher 
Disposal 

Refrigerator 
Pantry 
Washer/Dryer Hook-up Only 
Laundry in Garage 
Water Softener (Owned) 
Soft Water Loop 
Cable TV Available 
High Speed Internet Available 
Great Room 
Yard Watering System-Front 
Yard Watering System-Back 
2 Car Garage 
Electric Door Opener(s) 
Frame/Wood Construction 

Painted Finish 
Stucco Finish 
All Tile Roof 
Refrigeration 
Electric Heating 
Ceiling Fan(s) 
Multi-Pane Windows 
APS 
City Water 
Sewer-Public 
City Services 
Block Fencing 
Cul-De-Sac Lot 
Mountain View(s) 

North/South Exposure 
Possess-Close of Escrow 
No Association Fee 
HOA Info-None 
1st Loan-Conventional 
Lender/Corp Approval Required 
New Fin-FHA 
New Fin-Conventional 
Seller Disclosure Available 
Agency Disclosure Required 

 Items Updated

Flooring/2007/Partial

 School Information
Elem School: Avondale Jr High School: Avondale High School: Agua Fria So. 10-12
Elem School District: 44 High School District: 216
 Financial Information
Equity: $ 115,000 Taxes/Year: $1085 / 2007 Downpayment: 0 
HomeOwnerAssociation: No / $ / Land Lease: $0 / PAD Fee: $0 / 
HOA Telephone Number: 
Rec Center: //
Listing and Sales Information

Back on Mkt: 
Off Mkt: 
Agent Days on Market: 102 
Cumulative Days on Market: 102 Pending Date: 

Archive History Report 



  

 

MLS#: 2987149

 

 
 

 
Prepared by: Gregory Swann ABR 
CRS GRI 

Information deemed reliable but not guaranteed.  Buyer to verify all 
information. Wed, Jun 4, 2008 02:08 PM 



  

 

2994940  ER  Active / Residential   LP: $ 115,000 
16168 W Hadley ST Goodyear    85338- Open House: No 
Lot #: 192
Area/Grid: 320 / Q28 Hun Block: 16100W
Beds/Baths: 3 / 2 SF: 1,159 / Assessor 
 Lot Size: 1-7,500
AN: 500-05-258- Year Built: 1997 
FE: 32R2G Pool: No
Photos:  6 
Listed by: Gary Colburn (GC151) Email: gary.colburn@azmoves.com 
Office:  623-344-1000 Mobile: 623-229-4690 
Home:  623-229-4690 Pager:  
Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage(CBRB16)   

Directions: Estrella Parkway & Van Buren   I-10 to Estrella Pkwy Exit 126, S to Van Buren, W to Sarival, S to Harrison, E to Wildflower, S to Hadley, E 
to property
SHORT SALE - Lender Approval Required. Buyer to verify ALL information as seller has never occuppied the property. 3 bedroom, 2 bath, vaulted 
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